
Gregorian Date Islamic Date Day Begins Jamaat Sunrise Begins Jamaat Begins Jamaat Begins Jamaat Begins Jamaat

01/05/2024 23/10/1445 Wed 03:02 04:30 05:28 13:02 13:30 17:01 18:00 20:28 20:33 21:43 22:00
02/05/2024 24/10/1445 Thu 02:59 04:30 05:26 13:02 13:30 17:02 18:00 20:29 20:34 21:44 22:00
03/05/2024 25/10/1445 Fri 02:55 04:30 05:25 13:02 * 17:02 18:00 20:31 20:36 21:45 22:00
04/05/2024 26/10/1445 Sat 02:51 04:30 05:23 13:02 13:30 17:03 18:00 20:33 20:38 21:46 22:00
05/05/2024 27/10/1445 Sun 02:48 04:30 05:21 13:02 13:30 17:04 18:00 20:34 20:39 21:47 22:00
06/05/2024 28/10/1445 Mon 02:44 04:30 05:19 13:02 13:30 17:04 18:00 20:36 20:41 21:47 22:00
07/05/2024 29/10/1445 Tue 02:40 04:30 05:18 13:02 13:30 17:05 18:00 20:37 20:42 21:48 22:00
08/05/2024 01/11/1445 Wed 02:36 04:30 05:16 13:02 13:30 17:06 18:00 20:39 20:44 21:50 22:00
09/05/2024 02/11/1445 Thu 02:32 04:30 05:14 13:02 13:30 17:06 18:00 20:41 20:46 21:52 22:00
10/05/2024 03/11/1445 Fri 02:28 04:30 05:13 13:02 * 17:07 18:00 20:42 20:47 21:53 22:00
11/05/2024 04/11/1445 Sat 02:24 04:15 05:11 13:02 13:30 17:07 18:00 20:44 20:49 21:55 22:15
12/05/2024 05/11/1445 Sun 02:19 04:15 05:09 13:02 13:30 17:08 18:00 20:45 20:50 21:55 22:15
13/05/2024 06/11/1445 Mon 02:15 04:15 05:08 13:02 13:30 17:09 18:00 20:47 20:52 21:57 22:15
14/05/2024 07/11/1445 Tue 02:10 04:15 05:06 13:02 13:30 17:09 18:00 20:48 20:53 21:58 22:15
15/05/2024 08/11/1445 Wed 02:05 04:15 05:05 13:02 13:30 17:10 18:00 20:50 20:55 22:01 22:15
16/05/2024 09/11/1445 Thu 02:00 04:15 05:03 13:02 13:30 17:10 18:00 20:51 20:56 22:02 22:15
17/05/2024 10/11/1445 Fri 01:55 04:15 05:02 13:02 * 17:11 18:00 20:53 20:58 22:04 22:15
18/05/2024 11/11/1445 Sat 01:49 04:00 05:01 13:02 13:30 17:12 18:00 20:54 20:59 22:06 22:30
19/05/2024 12/11/1445 Sun 01:42 04:00 04:59 13:02 13:30 17:12 18:00 20:56 21:01 22:08 22:30
20/05/2024 12/11/1445 Mon 01:35 04:00 04:58 13:02 13:30 17:13 18:00 20:57 21:02 22:09 22:30
21/05/2024 13/11/1445 Tue 01:26 04:00 04:57 13:02 13:30 17:13 18:00 20:58 21:03 22:11 22:30
22/05/2024 14/11/1445 Wed 01:13 04:00 04:56 13:02 13:30 17:14 18:00 21:00 21:05 22:13 22:30
23/05/2024 15/11/1445 Thu 01:13 04:00 04:54 13:02 13:30 17:14 18:00 21:01 21:06 22:14 22:30
24/05/2024 16/11/1445 Fri 01:13 04:00 04:53 13:02 * 17:15 18:00 21:02 21:07 22:16 22:30
25/05/2024 17/11/1445 Sat 01:13 04:00 04:52 13:03 13:30 17:15 18:00 21:04 21:09 22:18 22:30
26/05/2024 18/11/1445 Sun 01:13 04:00 04:51 13:03 13:30 17:16 18:00 21:05 21:10 22:19 22:30
27/05/2024 19/11/1445 Mon 01:13 04:00 04:50 13:03 13:30 17:16 18:00 21:06 21:11 22:21 22:30
28/05/2024 20/11/1445 Tue 01:13 04:00 04:49 13:03 13:30 17:17 18:00 21:07 21:12 22:22 22:30
29/05/2024 21/11/1445 Wed 01:13 04:00 04:48 13:03 13:30 17:17 18:00 21:09 21:14 22:24 22:30
30/05/2024 22/11/1445 Thu 01:13 04:00 04:47 13:03 13:30 17:18 18:00 21:10 21:15 22:26 22:30
31/05/2024 23/11/1445 Fri 01:13 04:00 04:46 13:03 * 17:18 18:00 21:11 21:16 22:27 22:30

* 1st Jumu'ah 13:20 - Brothers only,  2nd Jumu'ah 14:10 - Brothers & Sisters

Make a Donation to NMC! 
Send a One-off Payment, or even set up a Direct Debit!

Sort Code: 60-15-16     Account Number: 64258645

www.norburymuslimcentre.co.uk

NORBURY MUSLIM CENTRE
SALAH TIMETABLE - May 2024

FAJR DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA


